EAN Code Art. Nr Product Description Colour
336294 900020 4 L900020 50 ELBA VerticFile Ultimate® A4 V Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 900220 8 L900220 50 ELBA VerticFile Ultimate® Foolscap V Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 140020 0 L140020 25 VerticFile Ultimate® Tabs TRANSPARENT
336294 140155 9 L144155 10 VerticFile Ultimate® Insert sheets x 50 labels WHITE
EAN Code Art. Nr Product Description Colour
336294 500000 0 L500000 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 V Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 500001 7 L500001 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 15mm Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 500002 4 L500002 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 30mm Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 500003 7 L500003 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 50mm Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 502550 8 L502550 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 V Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 502552 2 L502552 25 AZV Ultimate® A4 30mm Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 200000 3 L200000 25 AZO Ultimate® A4 V Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 200002 7 L200002 25 AZO Ultimate® A4 30mm Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 206000 7 L206000 25 AZO Ultimate®  Foolscap V Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 206002 1 L206002 25 AZO Ultimate®  Foolscap 30mm Base ORANGE ORANGE
336294 202550 1 L202550 25 AZO Ultimate® A4 V Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 202552 5 L202552 25 AZO Ultimate®  A4 30 mm Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 206550 7 L206550 25 AZO Ultimate® Foolscap V Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 206552 1 L206552 25 AZO Ultimate® Foolscap 30 mm Base UK GREEN UK GREEN
336294 120700 7 L120700 10 Inserts Sheets N°0 for AZO Ultimate® ORANGE ORANGE
336294 130200 9 L130200 10 Inserts Sheets N°9 for AZV Ultimate® ORANGE ORANGE
ELBA VerticFile Ultimate® Range
ELBA VerticFile Ultimate®  - SUSPENSION FILES
ELBA VerticFile Ultimate®  -  ACCESSORIES
L'OBLIQUE AZ  AZO-AZV Ultimate® Range
AZO - AZV Ultimate® - ACCESSOIRES
AZO - AZV  Ultimate® - SUSPENSION FILES
AZV Ultimate®
AZ0 Ultimate®